
HiddenGem
community cafe

Buffet, sandwich trays and other 
catering options available.
Venue also open to hire, with and 
without catering.  Contact us on 
01942 233323.

www.embracewiganandleigh.org.uk

Step 1 – Choose your base

Sides

Sub Roll 

Sandwich 

Salad Box 

Jacket Potato

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

Chips

Chip + Cheese

Soup and a roll 

Croissant

Toast 2 slices 

Cheese on toast 

Porridge Pots 

£2.00

£2.50

£3.00

£1.50

£1.10

£2.00

£2.00

Scone

School Cake

Biscuits

Crisp

(includes jam & cream

Drinks

Cans of Pop

Fruit Shoot

Milkshake

Frappuccino

Iced Latte

Iced Chai Latte

Coffee

Tea

£1.00

£1.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£1.50

Americano, Latte, 
Cappucino, Instant,
Hot Chocolate

from

Milk Options: Dairy, Oat or Skinny

Step 2 - Choose your filling

Tuna Mayo
Beans
Ham
Chicken
Pastrami
Coronation Chicken
Egg Mayo
Veggie Sausage 
Sausage 
Bacon 

Extras: 50p each

Speciality teas
available

Strawberry, Vanilla,
Chocolate

£2.50

£2.00

£1.00

£1.00



01942 233323
or send us a message via:

/embracewiganandleigh

For more details contact us on:

Embrace Wigan and Leigh Registered Charity Number 1082663 (England and Wales)

Welcome to Hidden Gem, a community cafe nestled in 
the heart of Platt Bridge, where the aroma of freshly 
brewed coffee and community building, join together. 
Our vision goes beyond serving delicious treats; it's 
about creating a space where friends gather, support 
flourishes, and new skills are embraced.

At Hidden Gem, we are dedicated to fostering 
inclusivity. It's a space where local disabled people 
find opportunities for work experience and 
employment. We believe in breaking barriers and 
providing equal chances for everyone, recognising 
that disabled people are entitled to the same 
opportunities as their non-disabled peers.

Every sip and bite at Hidden Gem contributes to a 
larger purpose. All proceeds generated in our cafe go 
directly towards supporting our organisation's 
mission of working alongside disabled people within 
the community. By choosing Hidden Gem, you're not 
just having a lunch and coffee; you're actively 
supporting a cause that enriches lives and empowers 
the community.

VOLUNTEERING
VENUE HIRE

SENSORY ROOM BOOKING

Join us at Hidden Gem, where every moment, 

every conversation, and every cup of coffee 

creates ripples of positive change.

COMMUNITY GROUPS
EVENTS & ACTIVITIES


