www.embracewiganandleigh.org.uk

			Hi	dden
Step 1 — 0	Choose yo	our base	1 U	
Sub Roll		£3.00		community
Sandwich		£2.50		Step 2 - Choose
Salad Box		£2.50		Tuna Mayo Beans
Jacket Pot	tato	£3.50		Ham Chicken
				Pastrami
(includes is	Scone	£2.50		Coronation Egg Mayo
•	m & cream	£2.00	Car -	Veggie Saus
	Biscuits	£1.00	-	Sausage Bacon
	Crisp	£1.00		Extras: 50p

Buffet, sandwich trays and other catering options available. Venue also open to hire, with and without catering. Contact us on 01942 233323.

	Sides			
	Chips	£2.00		
	Chip + Cheese	£2.50		
	Soup and a roll	£3.00		
	Croissant	£1.50		
cafe	Toast 2 slices	£1.10		
Cono	Cheese on toast	£2.00		
your filling	Porridge Pots	£2.00		
	Drinks			
	the second and the second s	and the second		
	Cans of Pop	£1.00		
	Cans of Pop Fruit Shoot	£1.00 £1.00		
Chicken	Fruit Shoot Milkshake Strawberry, Vanilla,			
	Fruit Shoot Milkshake	£1.00		
Chicken sage	Fruit Shoot Milkshake Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate	£1.00 £3.00		
	Fruit Shoot Milkshake Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate Frappuccino	£1.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00		
	Fruit Shoot Milkshake Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate Frappuccino Iced Latte	£1.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00		
age	Fruit Shoot Milkshake Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate Frappuccino Iced Latte Iced Chai Latte Coffee Americano, Latte, Cappucino, Instant,	£1.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 from		

Milk Options: Dairy, Oat or Skinny

available



Welcome to Hidden Gem, a community cafe nestled in the heart of Platt Bridge, where the aroma of freshly brewed coffee and community building, join together. Our vision goes beyond serving delicious treats; it's about creating a space where friends gather, support flourishes, and new skills are embraced.

At Hidden Gem, we are dedicated to fostering inclusivity. It's a space where local disabled people find opportunities for work experience and employment. We believe in breaking barriers and providing equal chances for everyone, recognising that disabled people are entitled to the same opportunities as their non-disabled peers.

Every sip and bite at Hidden Gem contributes to a larger purpose. All proceeds generated in our cafe go directly towards supporting our organisation's mission of working alongside disabled people within the community. By choosing Hidden Gem, you're not just having a lunch and coffee; you're actively supporting a cause that enriches lives and empowers the community.

Join us at Hidden Gem, where every moment, every conversation, and every cup of coffee creates ripples of positive change.

VOLUNTEERING VENUE HIRE SENSORY ROOM BOOKING

COMMUNITY GROUPS EVENTS & ACTIVITIES

For more details contact us on:

or send us a message via:

℃ 01942 233323 f /embracewiganandleigh

Embrace Wigan and Leigh Registered Charity Number 1082663 (England and Wales)